We are the connective thread that ties every
Malaysian together, guiding us all in our
collective journey towards greater financial
health, wealth and wisdom.

Our Manifesto

Our Values

Our Renewed
Purpose

Bold

We strive to push
the boundaries of
what is possible.

Agile

In a fast-changing
world, we never stop
moving.

Visionary

Our foresight and
expertise inspire a
better future.

Empowering

We work together,
supporting each
other to deliver on
our shared goals.

Responsible

We take ownership
and we do what we
say we are going
to do.

B R A V E

Permodalan Nasional Berhad

6 Integrated Annual Report 2023

Key Financial
Highlights

PNB Group’s Five-Year Consolidated Coterminous Proforma Gross Income
(RM million)

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2023

2023

14,451
15,121 16,423

14,530

18,309

PNB Group’s Five-Year Consolidated Coterminous Proforma Net Income
(RM million)

11,0
18

10,732

13,036

10,382

11,7
85

www.pnb.com.my

7 Integrated Annual Report 2023

Number of Accounts
(Million)

Units in Circulation
(Billion)

Assets Under Management
(RM billion)

312.02019

322.62020

336.72021

341.62022

337.02023

253.82019

264.02020

276.22021

282.92022

275.3 2023

14.32019

14.52020

14.82021

15.22022

15.72023

Key Financial
Highlights

Permodalan Nasional Berhad

8 Integrated Annual Report 2023

Equity Mixed Asset Balanced
Mixed Asset
Conservative

Financial Year End (FYE) 31 Dec 30 Jun 31 Mar 30 Sep 31 Dec 30 Nov 31 Mar 31 Dec 31 Mar 30 Sep

Distribution yield (%) 2.89 2.79 2.50 2.89 - 3.45 3.12 0.50 3.31 3.62

Total return (%) 11.96 (2.40) (4.60) 12.30 18.92 9.04 (0.69) 13.47 (1.81) 5.52

Net income*
(RM million)

12.1 1.5 32.2 11.1 11.6 11.8 32.0 5.6 88.3 43.9

Units in circulation FYE
(billion units)

1.6 1.2 1.9 0.3 0.7 0.8 1.1 1.0 2.6 1.3

*	 Realised portion of total comprehensive income, including Distribution Equalisation Reserve (DER).

Performance of the Unit Trust Funds

PNB Group’s Asset Allocation by Asset Class (%)

Domestic Public Equity

Global Public Equity

Cash and Money Market

Fixed Income

Real Estate

Private Investments

Others

Key Financial
Highlights

4.5 0.3

58.7

7.3 6.1

12.1

11.0

2022

58.413.3

4.8 0.26.77.49.2

2023

www.pnb.com.my

9 Integrated Annual Report 2023

Income Distribution (RM billion)

Cumulative Income Distribution Annual Income Distribution Payout

Performance of the Unit Trust Funds